Alaska Dirt Divas Membership/Renewal Form

Membership fee: \$30 for calendar year, renew in January Make checks payable to Alaska Dirt Divas

| Name: | | | |
|---|---------------------------------|---|---|
| Cell Phone: | | Address: | |
| Phone: | | City, State, Zip | |
| E-mail address: | | | |
| Skill level and/or # y Make/Model of mou | | | |
| l will help: | Lead a ride Plan ride schedules | ☐ Teach a clinic ☐ Plan special events | Participate in community service projects Bring cookies & tea |
| | Other: | | |

Waiver of Liability:

In consideration of my membership into the Alaska Dirt Divas, and of my own free will, my heirs, executors and administrators, forever waive, release and give up any and all claims, demands, liability, damages, costs and expenses of any kind whatsoever (including personal injuries to me or my wrongful death) against the Alaska Dirt Divas and its Officers, Directors, employees, representatives, agents, and contractors. I understand that I am responsible for making sure that my equipment is in good working condition for participating in any events or rides. I fully realize the dangers of bicycling, which can include, but not be limited to, collision with pedestrians, vehicles, other riders, fixed or moving objects, or encounters with large animals such as moose or bears. Dangers can arise from surface hazards, equipment failure, weather conditions, or inadequate safety equipment. I assume all risks associated with such participation or while driving to or from bicycling events. I fully understand I am forever giving up, in advance, my right to sue or make any claim against the parties I am releasing if I suffer such injuries and damages, even though I do not know what or how extensive these injuries and damages might be, and am voluntarily assuming the risk of injuries and damages.

Alaska Dirt Divas is an Affiliated Club Member of IMBA (International Mountain Bicycling Association).

Signature

Date:

Mail membership form and payment to:

Alaska Dirt Divas PO Box 232023 Anchorage AK 99523-2023

When your membership form is received you will be invited to sign up for the yahoo group. Be sure to put your first and last name in your member/user profile

Please visit: http://www.alaskadirtdivas.blogspot.com